1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
Us
e
w
ith
 M

applications
• 200V, 1A signal levels
Ordering Information
7172 8x12 Low-Current
Matrix Card
This product is available with an
Extended Warranty.
Accessory Supplied
Instruction manual and eight
SMB expansion cables (C99-1A)
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
237-TRX-T 3-Lug Triax Tee Adapter
7078-TRX-TBC 3-Lug Triax to BNC Adapter
7078-TRX-3 3-Lug Triax Cable, 0.9m (3 ft.)
7078-TRX-10 3-Lug Triax Cable, 3m (10 ft.)
7078-TBC 3-Lug Female Triax Bulkhead Connector with Cap